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Tropomi SWIR background noise (swir)

plain noise (radiance background)
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Tropomi SWIR background noise (swir)
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Tropomi SWIR background noise (swir)

orbits : 13 in [19747, 19822]
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Tropomi SWIR background noise (swir)

orbits : 13 in [19747, 19822]

coverage : 2021-08-04 / 2021-08-09

median : 1.0026 e

600 600 check on nominal noise spread : 000889138
°w (ratio of nominal and biweight noise) el s
256 T—— e T e
192 A
5 1281
64 |
. 2 ‘o
o
S
,\"QQ T T T T T T T T T T T T T
200 400 600 800 1000

column

1.20
- 1.15
F1.10
-1.05
o
-1.00 &

- 0.95

- 0.90
0.85



Tropomi SWIR background noise (swir)
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orbits : 13 in [19747, 19822]

Tropomi SWIR background noise (swir) coverage : 2021-08-04 / 2021-08-09
ground-tracks of Sentinel-5P created : 2023-08-21T16:07:41
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Tropomi SWIR background noise (swir) coverage : 2018-03-18 / 2021-08-09
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orbits : [2212, 19822]

Tropomi SWIR background noise (swir) coverage : 2018-03-18 / 2021-08-09
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trend of detector median of biweight noise & temperatures
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T/K — 140

orbits : [2212, 19822]

Tropomi SWIR background noise (swir) coverage : 2018-03-18 / 2021-08-09

created : 2023-08-21T16:07:43

trend of normalized read-noise & temperatures
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